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Week 1 Games

74
104
111
118
113

Ron's Own

BEAST EAST

Don't call it a comeback
Luck My Balls

Da Bears

Week 2 Games

62
84
67
76
75

Ron's Own

Don't call it a comeback
Luck My Balls

Da Bears

NITZ

Week 3 Games

86
87
83
69
64

Ron's Own
Luck My Balls
Da Bears
NITZ

Very Hungwy

Week 4 Games

116
95
75

95
50

Ron's Own
Da Bears
NITZ
Tie Breaker: NITZ (81 - 65)
Very Hungwy
Chicken Parm you taste so go

Week 5 Games

71
97
99
68
77

Ron's Own

NITZ

Very Hungwy

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Det. Casey Rybak

Week 6 Games

97
93
108
107
125

Ron's Own

Very Hungwy

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Det. Casey Rybak

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

Week 7 Games

80
56
60
75
61

Ron's Own

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Det. Casey Rybak

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
BEAST EAST

Week 8 Games

103
95
159
122
75

Ron's Own

Det. Casey Rybak

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
BEAST EAST

Don't call it a comeback

76
74
69
91
80

56
116
70
90
95

71
60
74
106
56

83
103
75

86
53

103
123
74
59
107

86
99
75
93
74

97
72
87
102
74

91
108
82
120
128

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Det. Casey Rybak

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Very Hungwy

NITZ

BEAST EAST

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Det. Casey Rybak

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Very Hungwy

Don't call it a comeback
BEAST EAST

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Det. Casey Rybak

Chicken Parm you taste so go

Luck My Balls
Don't call it a comeback
BEAST EAST

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Det. Casey Rybak

Da Bears

Luck My Balls

Don't call it a comeback
BEAST EAST

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood

NITZ

Da Bears

Luck My Balls

Don't call it a comeback
BEAST EAST

Very Hungwy

NITZ

Da Bears

Luck My Balls

Don't call it a comeback

Chicken Parm you taste so go
Very Hungwy

NITZ

Da Bears

Luck My Balls

Week 9 Games

89 Ron's Own 104 Det. Casey Rybak
117 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood 71 Chicken Parm you taste so go
75 BEAST EAST 83 Very Hungwy
81 Don't call it a comeback 106 NITZ
78 Luck My Balls 59 Da Bears
Week 10 Games
76 Ron's Own 90 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
84 BEAST EAST 83 Det. Casey Rybak
145 Don't call it a comeback 75 Chicken Parm you taste so go
110 Luck My Balls 82 Very Hungwy
66 Da Bears 102 NITZ
Week 11 Games
75 Ron's Own 57 BEAST EAST
71 Don't call it a comeback 69 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
125 Luck My Balls 82 Det. Casey Rybak
116 Da Bears 62 Chicken Parm you taste so go
81 NITZ 79 Very Hungwy
Week 12 Games
86 Ron's Own 70 Don't call it a comeback
109 Luck My Balls 63 BEAST EAST
99 Da Bears 80 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
102 NITZ 83 Det. Casey Rybak
131 Very Hungwy 95 Chicken Parm you taste so go
Week 13 Games
107 Ron's Own 128 Luck My Balls
88 Da Bears 83 Don't call it a comeback
112 NITZ 57 BEAST EAST
122 Very Hungwy 98 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
79 Chicken Parm you taste so go 93 Det. Casey Rybak
Playoff Week 1 Games
160 Luck My Balls 87 Don't call it a comeback
113 Ron's Own 113 Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
Tie Breaker: Ron's Own (86 - 83)
84 Da Bears 100 NITZ
88 Det. Casey Rybak 95 Very Hungwy
BEAST EAST 71
Chicken Parm you taste so good 64
Playoff Week 2 Games
96 Luck My Balls 105 Ron's Own
65 NITZ 82 Very Hungwy
BEAST EAST 67
Chicken Parm you taste so good 67
Da Bears 49
Det. Casey Rybak 75
Don't call it a comeback 95
Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood 72

Playoff Week 3 Games

86 Ron's Own 90 Very Hungwy
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BEAST EAST

Chicken Parm you taste so good
Da Bears

Det. Casey Rybak

Don't call it a comeback

Luck My Balls

Mr. Rodgers Neighborhood
NITZ

107
99
50
84

121
52
67
83
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